AquaMax Washers are available in two different
configurations: The AquaMax 2000 Washer has two
fluid inlets; the AquaMax 4000 Washer has four
fluid inlets and additional programming capabilities.
FLEXIBILITY
By using interchangeable 96 and 384 wash heads
on a single instrument, the AquaMax Washers
configure easily to meet current and future, higher-

IVD directive compliant
AquaMax microplate washers
Ordering Information
AquaMax 2000 Microplate Washer
Part Number: 0310-5363
>	 AquaMax modular washer (two fluid inlets)
>	 1-year warranty covering parts & labor
AquaMax 4000 Microplate Washer
Part Number: 0310-5227
>	 AquaMax modular washer (four fluid inlets)
>	 1-year warranty covering parts & labor
96-Well Microplate Wash Head
Part Number: 0310-5216T
384-Well Microplate Wash Head
Part Number: 0310-5219T
96-Well Cell Wash Head
Part Number: 0310-5217T
384-Well Cell Wash Head
Part Number: 0310-5218T
4-Liter Bottle without Level Sensor
Part Number: 5000801
4-Liter Bottle with Level Sensor
Part Number: 5000802